Mahoning Valley Warrior Event - June 1, 2024

10th Annual Valley Autism 5K 8th Annual Autism Support Walk & Resource Fair People-Powered Tractor Pull Mahoning Valley Warrior Competition – 4 Events! Cash Prizes!

Business & Family Sponsorships Available! Event is open to everyone! Family Fun!

Canfield Fairgrounds - 7265 Columbiana-Canfield Rd., Canfield, OH

Times: Registration - 8am -- 5K Run - 9am (awards approx 10:15am),

Kids Fun Run - 10:30am -- 1 Mile Autism Support Walk - 10:45am, times subject to change.

Entry Fees: 5K: \$30 Pre-Registered, \$35 event day (includes finisher medal)

Kids Fun Run & 1 Mile Family Fun Walk: \$10 or \$25 with shirt (Walk & Kids Run is free for those with ASD diagnosis or \$10 with shirt)

*Performance shirt guarantee deadline: May 12, 2024

Timing Services by:



Register as a Team or an Individual and/or Buy Raffle Tickets at: AutismWarriorMV.org

Hosted By: Autism Society of Mahoning Valley to benefit programs for local autism families.

Register online at:	Age on 6/1/24: Sex: M F
AutismWarriorMV.org or Make Checks Payable to:	Shirt Size: Youth S M L Adult S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL (add \$3.00)
Autism Society of Mahoning Valley	Event: 5K Run 1 Mile Walk Kids Fun Run All other event registrations are online only.
and mail to: PO Box 151	NAME:
Canfield, OH 44406	ADDRESS:
For further information:	CITY, STATE ZIP:
AutismWarriorMV.org or call 330-333-9609	PHONE:
	EMAIL:

By my signature above, I attest that I am physically fit and sufficiently trained to participate in this event. I have full knowledge of the risk involved. Therefore, in consideration of the acceptance of my entry in the "MV Warrior Event" I for myself, my heirs, my executors and administrators waive any and all rights and claims for damages I may have against Autism Society of the Mahoning Valley, Canfield Fairgrounds, and any of these organization's officers, members, sponsors, organizers, employees, volunteers or other representatives or successors and will hold them harmless for any and all injuries I may suffer in connection with this event. I also give permission for any photographs or video images taken at the event to be used in future promotions.